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‘ MAYORAL ELECTION QUESTIONS & FAVORABILITY

1) Do you have a favorable or unfavorable view of the following people or elected officials?
[RANDOMIZE]

e Zohran Kwame Mamdani

NET FAVORABLE +4

TOTAL FAVORABLE 40%
TOTAL UNFAVORABLE 36%
Very favorable 21%
Somewhat favorable 19%
Somewhat unfavorable 10%
Very unfavorable 26%
Never heard this name 9%

Not sure 15%

e Andrew Cuomo

NET FAVORABLE -2

TOTAL FAVORABLE 44%
TOTAL UNFAVORABLE 46%
Very favorable 14%
Somewhat favorable 30%
Somewhat unfavorable 19%
Very unfavorable 27%
Never heard this name 4%
Not sure 7%

e FEric Adams

NET FAVORABLE -34
TOTAL FAVORABLE 28%
TOTAL UNFAVORABLE 62%
Very favorable 5%
Somewhat favorable 23%
Somewhat unfavorable 24%
Very unfavorable 38%
Never heard this name 3%

Not sure 7%
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2) If the New York City Mayoral general election were held today, who could you see
yourself supporting?

Zohran Kwame Mamdani 36%
Andrew Cuomo 27%
Eric Adams 14%
Curtis Sliwa 16%
Jim Walden 2%
None of the above 5%
Not sure 11%

3) [FIELD] If the general election for Mayor of New York City were held today, how would
you plan to vote?

[RANDOMIZE]
Zohran Kwame Mamdani 35%
Andrew Cuomo 25%
Eric Adams 11%
Curtis Sliwa 14%
Jim Walden 1%
Other [write in] 1%

Not sure 13%



